
Name Email

BAU Activations mailbox

Sanjay Patel sanjay.5.patel@bt.com

BAU Activations mailbox

Ashish Singh Chouhan Ashish.Chouhan@colt.net

portingescalations@gamma.co.uk

Torran Littler torran.littler@gamma.co.uk

BAU Activations mailbox

porting@magrathea-telecom.co.uk

Ashley Farr ashley@magrathea-telecom.co.uk

BAU Activations mailbox

Susan Dunne susan.3.dunne@openreach.co.uk

BAU Activations mailbox

Samantha Willis samantha.willis@talktalkbusiness.co.uk

BusinessNpors@virginmedia.co.uk

Martin Nolan martin.nolan@virginmedia.co.uk

BAU Activations mailbox

Justin Day justin.day@vodafone.com

POR Activations

Contacts Register

N/W (host) CPs Cupid refs

Primary Contact - Mailbox for POR Activation requests

Escalation - Point of Contact

BTW/IPex 001

COLT 040

Gamma 031

KCOM 029

Magrathea 102

Openreach 001

TalkTalk 820

Virgin Media
NTL-825

Telewest - 135

Vodafone (CWW) 013

R7-POR Activation Contacts-v1.1.xlsx


